
MEUBELSCHARNIEREN

VASTE SCHARNIER VOOR 
OPDEKDEUR

1381-0840

1381-0740

code 
koper poli

koper verchroomd

uitvoering

1391-1050
1391-1060

1391-1051
1391-1061

code 

Links
50 x 40 mm
60 x 40 mm

Rechts
50 x 40 mm
60 x 40 mm

h x l

Paumel met vaaskop

Uitvoering : koper 
natuur

omschrijving

1391-2040
1391-2050

1391-2041
1391-2051

1391-3060

1391-3061

Links
40 x 40 mm
50 x 40 mm

Rechts
40 x 40 mm
50 x 40 mm

Links
60 x 50 mm

Rechts
60 x 50 mm

Rechte paumel

Uitvoering : koper 
natuur

Onder voorbehoud van maatafwijkingen en technische veranderingen.

1a.41

1a


